
Lechic Patissie

990956 - Liege Belgian Waffle
Authentic Liège waffle made in Belgium from a traditional baker's recipe. Individually wrapped and in a blister pack of 6.

MARKETING

Liège Waffles are crafted with butter and
pearl sugar. With their distinctive golden
crust and irregular edges, these Belgian
classics boast a thick vanilla batter,
delivering a delightful balance of crispiness
and fluffiness. Enjoy them plain or with
your favorite sweet toppings.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

LW14N 10810122990953 16/330 GR

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Lechic Patissie Overseas Food Trading Ltd Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

12.12 LBR 11.64 LBR No Belgium Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

21.73 INH 9.13 INH 15.43 INH 1.77 FTQ 08x05 354 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
6 Servings per container
Serving Size  55 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg

Sodium 220 mg

Total Carbohydrates 29 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 14 g

Includes 14 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 1.2 mcg

Calcium 20 mg

Iron 0.7 mg

Potassium 100 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refreeze once
thaweed.Keep at ambient temperature (≤ 25°C /
77°F) away from direct sunlight.Once opened,
consume immediately or reseal tightly and consume
within 2 days for best quality.---UNIT UPC:
810122990956---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), margarine (vegetable fats and
oils: palm (RSPO/SG), rapeseed, sunflower, water,
emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471),
lecithin (E322), salt, acid: citric acid (E330), natural
flavoring), pearl sugar (21%), water, EGGS, invert sugar,
butter (MILK), yeast, MILK powder, salt, natural flavor.
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Lechic Patissie

990956 - Liege Belgian Waffle
Authentic Liège waffle made in Belgium from a traditional baker's recipe. Individually wrapped and in a blister pack of 6.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Simply unwrap and enjoy straight from the package.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Enjoy them plain or with your favorite sweet
toppings.

MORE INFORMATION
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